San Francisco Municipal Transportation Agency Board of Directors

Resolution No. 180515-076

RESOLVED, That on recommendation of the Director of Transportation and the City Attorney, the San Francisco Municipal Transportation Agency Board of Directors approves the settlement listed below:

Adrian Malone vs. C	CSF. 1	Superior C	t. #CGC1	7561555	filed on	19/27/17	for \$3.	.500
---------------------	--------	------------	----------	---------	----------	----------	----------	------

I certify that the foregoing resolution was adopted by the Municipal Transportation Agency Board of Directors at its meeting of March 15, 2018.

Recretary, Municipal Transportation Agency Board of Directors